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PROJECT

TOTAL
3k
245

K-FACTOR
5.62
5.62
5.62

165
165
165

TewP

SME

WHITE | CONCEAL

ANISH
G4 EXST |RELIABLE| WHITE |CONGEAL

MAKE

SPRINKLER S\;MBOL DESCRIPTION

MODEL
G4 REL |RELIABLE] WHITE |CONCEAL

G4 NEW [REVIABLE

SIZE
1/2
1/2
1/2

SYMBOL
@
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HANGER NI. 9
EXPANSION CASE

EFANSIEMN CASE

GENERAL NOTES

ALL THREADED PIPE TO BE BLACK STEEL SCHEDULE 40 W/ DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS

/ DUCTILE IRON FTTTINGS.

ALL PIPING, HANGERS AND INSTALLATION TO CONFORM TO NFPA 13.1991 EDITION.
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STEEL SCE;IEDULE 40 W/ DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS
HANGERS AND INSTALLATION TO CONFORM TO NFPA 13.1991 EDITION.
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